Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon - Celkové, 18.06.2017

# Jméno
Bartik Ondfej (2006)
Kratochvil Marek (2006)
Kratochvilové Sarka (2006)
Jufi¢kova Katefina (2006)
Buckova Natalie (2007)
DoleZalova Lara (2006)
Pokorna Vanda (2006)
Voda Jan (2007)
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Generovano dne 22.11.2025 08:48

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

MST Jihlava
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Moravské Budéjovice

Cas

00:15:47,00
00:17:38,00
00:17:49,00
00:18:14,00
00:18:26,00
00:19:48,00
00:19:49,00
00:20:51,00

Plavani
00:01:55,00()
00:02:31,00()
00:01:56,00()
00:02:03,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:01:58,00()
00:02:15,00()
00:03:40,00()

Kolo
00:07:42,00()
00:09:08,00()
00:08:50,00()
00:09:50,00()
00:09:37,00()
00:09:28,00()
00:09:40,00()
00:10:25,00()

Béh
00:06:10,00()
00:05:59,00()
00:07:03,00()
00:06:21,00()
00:06:16,00()
00:08:22,00()
00:07:54,00()
00:06:46,00()



