

## Moravskobudějovický triatlon - Celkově, 18.06.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Bartík Ondřej (2006)	CZE		<b>00:15:47,00</b>	00:01:55,00()	00:07:42,00()	00:06:10,00()
2	Kratochvíl Marek (2006)	CZE		<b>00:17:38,00</b>	00:02:31,00()	00:09:08,00()	00:05:59,00()
3	Kratochvílová Šárka (2006)	CZE		<b>00:17:49,00</b>	00:01:56,00()	00:08:50,00()	00:07:03,00()
<b>4</b>	<b>Juříčková Kateřina (2006)</b>	<b>CZE</b>		<b>00:18:14,00</b>	<b>00:02:03,00()</b>	<b>00:09:50,00()</b>	<b>00:06:21,00()</b>
5	Bučková Natálie (2007)	CZE	MST Jihlava	<b>00:18:26,00</b>	00:02:33,00()	00:09:37,00()	00:06:16,00()
<b>6</b>	<b>Doležalová Lara (2006)</b>	<b>CZE</b>	<b>TJ Spartak Třebíč</b>	<b>00:19:48,00</b>	<b>00:01:58,00()</b>	<b>00:09:28,00()</b>	<b>00:08:22,00()</b>
7	Pokorná Vanda (2006)	CZE	Moravské Budějovice	<b>00:19:49,00</b>	00:02:15,00()	00:09:40,00()	00:07:54,00()
8	Voda Jan (2007)	CZE		<b>00:20:51,00</b>	00:03:40,00()	00:10:25,00()	00:06:46,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:40